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Exports MAY 2006

Type |HS
Domestic  4804.31.5000 ' United Kingdom

Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

Domestic
Domestic

Domestic

4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

4804.31.5000
4804.31.5000
4810.29.1000

Country

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Netherlands
Netherlands

Netherlands

Federal Republic of Germany
Federal Republic of Germany

Federal Republic of Germany

Spain
Spain
Spain

Italy
Italy
Italy

Australia
Australia

Australia

South Africa
South Africa
South Africa

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

2,493,261 kg
0 kg
2,493,261 kg

3,934,001 kg
684,428 kg
3,249,573 kg

1,366,006 kg
1,044,727 kg
321,279 kg

2,089,022 kg
11,729 kg
2,077,293 kg

74,845 kg
0 kg
74,845 kg

1,416,856 kg
22,538 kg
1,394,318 kg

101,974 kg
22,224 kg
79,750 kg

1,428,750
0
1,428,750

2,676,411
786,411
1,890,000

1,095,318
926,568
168,750

1,178,067
8,067
1,170,000

45,000
0
45,000

758,574
16,074
742,500

60,958
15,958
45,000

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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