Exports MAY 2006

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	2,493,261	kg	1,428,750
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	United Kingdom	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	United Kingdom	2,493,261	kg	1,428,750
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	3,934,001	kg	2,676,411
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Netherlands	684,428	kg	786,411
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Netherlands	3,249,573	kg	1,890,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	1,366,006	kg	1,095,318
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Federal Republic of Germany	1,044,727	kg	926,568
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Federal Republic of Germany	321,279	kg	168,750
					_	
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	2,089,022	kg	1,178,067
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Spain	11,729	kg	8,067
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Spain	2,077,293	kg	1,170,000
Danda	Dama antia	4004 04 5000	Itali.	74.045	1	45.000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	74,845	kg	45,000
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Italy	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Italy	74,845	kg	45,000
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	1,416,856	kg	758,574
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	Australia	22,538	kg	16,074
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	Australia	1,394,318	kg	742,500
Reads:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	South Africa	101,974	kg	60,958
Should Read:	Domestic	4804.31.5000	South Africa	22,224	kg	15,958
Transferred To:	Domestic	4810.29.1000	South Africa	79,750	kg	45,000